Features Main specif ications
Flow rate
Weight (for reference)
Material of main parts
Motor/Power source
Tubing
(mL/min) 5    10    20    30    50    65
Silicone/Pharmed/TM-15/SWFT

（for fixing pump）
(motor runout)
IN  　 OUT OUT　IN
A　　　　Ｂ
※L dimention = Refer to the table below.
TM-15 : product of Mitsuboshi Co. Ltd.
Type ID/OD  (mm) Motor
Rotation
Flow
Direction
※ Ｌ
Dimention
　RP-M02S-5Z-DC24V 24 5 Silicone (S) 2 X 4 CW A 30.8
　RP-M02F-5Z-DC24V 24 5 PharMed (F) 2 X 4 CW A 30.8
　RP-M02W-5Z-DC24V 24 5 TM-15 (W) 2 X 4 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03S-10Z-DC24V 24 10 Silicone (S) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03F-10Z-DC24V 24 10 PharMed (F) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03W-10Z-DC24V 24 10 TM-15 (W) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03S-20Z-DC24V 24 20 Silicone (S) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03F-20Z-DC24V 24 20 PharMed (F) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03W-20Z-DC24V 24 20 TM-15 (W) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03S-30Z-DC24V 24 30 Silicone (S) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03F-30Z-DC24V 24 30 PharMed (F) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M03W-30Z-DC24V 24 30 TM-15 (W) 3 X 5 CW A 30.8
　RP-M04S-50Z-DC24V 24 50 Silicone (S) 4 X 6 CCW B 28.3
　RP-M04F-50Z-DC24V 24 50 PharMed (F) 4 X 6 CCW B 28.3
　RP-M04W-50Z-DC24V 24 50 TM-15 (W) 4 X 6 CCW B 28.3
　RP-M04C-50Z-DC24V 24 50 SWFT (C） 3.9 X 5.8 CCW B 28.3
　RP-M04F-70Z-DC24V 24 65 PharMed (F) 4 X 6 CCW B 28.3
　RP-M04W-70Z-DC24V 24 65 TM-15 (W) 4 X 6 CCW B 28.3
　RP-M04C-70Z-DC24V 24 65 SWFT (C） 3.9 X 5.8 CCW B 28.3
Model Lineup Voltage